Game Box Score

## Name

2 * Marc Miller

3 Alex Wittig

4 Mitch Hallstrom

5  Zack Nelson
Jack Klukas
Dylan Stewart
Robert Gooding
* Timmy Miller
* Brendan Gay
Taylor Grant

TJ Fisher

Grant Soderberg
Jordan Friend

* Ethan Wragge
Ryan Smith
Conner Nord

* Brett Ervin
Team

Totals

Total FG

3PTFG

Free Throws

Name

5  *Drew Johnson
10 Drew Bjordal

11 Lehtzee Calderon
12 Vinard Birch
Shane McSparron
* Karl Otto
Michael Radermacher
David Pearcill
Andrew Mclean
Brad Losee

* Andrrew Christensen
Chris Hall

* Frank Veldman
Taylor Davis
Collin Reidlinger
* Jordan Kuhn
Mike Myslinski
Tim Massie
Team

Totals

Total FG

3PTFG

Free Throws

21
22
23
25

31
32
33
34

42
43
51

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
Technical Fouls

Officials

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

EPHS
6
0
26
333
EPHS
EVHS
Unknown, ,

EVHS Basketball - Game Box Score
Eastview High School Lightning vs. Eden Prairie Eagles
Date: 02/10/2009 Time: 19:06 Site: Eden Prairie Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Eden Prairie Eagles

CyberSports for Basketball - http://www.cybersportsUSA.com
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P FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST
G 1/4 0/3 0/0 2 0 3 3 1 3
G 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W 5/7 0/1 0/0 10 1 5 6 3 1
W 0/0 0/0 12 1 0 1 1 2 1
W 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 1 1
W 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G 0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 1
G 5/7 12 0/0 11 1 1 2 1 1
G 3/4 171 212 9 0 1 1 2 1
P 171 0/0 212 4 0 0 0 1 0
P 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0
W 12 171 0/0 3 0 1 1 1 0
G 11 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 0 0
W 6/9 11 1/2 14 0 0 0 1 1
P 1/3 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 2 0
W 171 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 0 0
P 171 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 0 0
3 5 8
26/42 4/10 6/8 62 6 20 26 15 10
15/25 60.0% 2nd Half 11/17 64.7% Game
3/7 42.9% 2nd Half 13 33.3% Game
4/4 100% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game
Home: Eastview High School Lightning
P FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST
2/6 0/2 212 6 0 2 2 2 1
0/9 0/7 212 2 1 0 1 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/4 1/2 0/0 7 1 2 3 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/4 0/0 12 9 0 1 1 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 2 1
2/5 1/2 0/0 5 0 0 0 0 0
1/6 0/0 2/4 4 1 0 1 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/6 0/1 2/2 4 1 1 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 10
13/40 2/14 9/12 37 9 12 21 8 3
7/19 36.8% 2nd Half 6/21 28.6% Game
1/6 16.7% 2nd Half 1/8 12.5% Game
2/5 40.0% 2nd Half 717 100% Game
EVHS EPHS EVHS
9 3Pt Points 12 6 Pts/Possession
0 2nd Chance Points 4 7 Pts off Bench
21 Team Rebounds 8 10 Dead Ball Reb
31.0 Def Rebound % 69.0 66.7  Total Rebound %
None
None
1st Half||2nd Half[[OT 1||OT 2||OT 3|[OT 4| Total
Eden Prairie Eagles 37 25 0 0 0 0 62
Eastview High School Lightning|| 17 20 0 0 0 0 37
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19:16
DNP
20:14
10:45
13:33
DNP
4:49
21:30
18:45
11:17
5:03
8:51
7:39
14:19
11:11
6:27
6:21
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61.9%
40.0%
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0 0 180

32.5%
14.3%
75.0%

EVHS
1.63 1.03
24 16
0 1
55.3 44.7

EPHS

4/16/2009



